CEY- NOR FOUNDATION LIMITED
MINISTRY OF FISHERIES

REGISTRATION OF SUPPLIERS FOR YEAR -2023

Application are invite from Manufactures ,Suppliers, Accredited Agents ,
Distributors, Business Organization and Contractors who wish to register
themselves with this organization for the supply of the under mentioned items

and service for year - 2023.
Materials:-

O1. Stationery

02. Office Equipment (Photo copiers, Fax Machine, Punching Machine)

03. All type of Iron Cupboard

04. Office Furniture

05. Computers ,Printers and Computer Accessories

06. Computer Toner and Cartridge

07. Office Electrical Items

08. Tyres and Tubes for Lorries, Cars, and Van

09. Motor Spare Parts

10. Automobile Batteries’

11. Fishing Gear Items (Ropes ,Floats, Monofilament line, Lead items

12. Materials used in the manufacture of Glass Reinforced Plastic (GRP) Boat

13. Timber

14. Plywood

15. Boat Fittings equipment

16. Polythene and Polypropylene Materials

17. Nylon Fishing Nets (Local/Imports)

18. Uniform Materials/Curtains

19. Styrofoam

20. Building Materials/ Hardware items(River Sand, Bricks, Lime)

21. Marine Inboard/ Marine Out Board Engine

22. Marine Generator

23. Life Jackets & Rings

24.

Cotton Waste



Services :-

25.
26.
27.
28.

Printing & Binding

Labor Contractors for Boat Building Works

Repairs to A/C System Auto & Domestic

Clearing cargo from ports, Airport etc., and forwarding cargo for Outward

shipment

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Transport Services

Construction of Fiber glass Boats and various type of Fiber Glass Products
Security services

Stainless Steel Works

Building Construction Works

Renovation of office Building Works

Repair of Office Electric equipment’s (Computers, Printers, etc)
Repair of Motor vehicles

Iron Fabrication Works

Janitorial Services

Lubrication Services for Vehicles

Hiring of Lorries and Boom Trucks

Insurance Service

Legal Service

Repair of CCTV Camera

Designing all types of Fishing Boats



Terms and Conditions:-

A. Application should be made on the prescribed form to be obtained from
this office on payment in Cash of a non refundable registration fee Rs.
1000.00per each item. Separate application should be made for each
item. Applications which are not on prescribed form will be rejected.

B. Names of the Suppliers, who fail to submit quotations or fail to make
supplies or fail to provide any services after quoting or fail to make
deliveries within the stipulate period and whose Supplies are not in
conformity with the specifications (or sample) will be struck off the
without notice.

C. Cey- Nor Foundation Limited reserves the right to reject any application
for registration without giving reasons for each rejection.

D. Applications should be submitted under registered cover marked
‘REGISTRATION OF SUPPLIERS FOR YEAR -2023” on the top left hand
corner the envelopes to reach the undersigned on or before 2023.02.28
Chairman , Cey- Nor Foundation Limited, 335, D.R. Wijewardena Mawatha,
Colombo -10

Chairman,

Cey — Nor Foundation Limited,
335, D.R. Wijewardena Mawatha,
Colombo -10



A.Boat Building:-

O1.

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

Steel Fabrication Boats, Fabrication of dredgers
collecters & Fabrication of Weed harvesters

,Amphibians garbage

Heavy Machinery and Equipments repairs (Cranes, excavators, etc.)

Hydraulics

Dry Fish driers

Under water Resturants
Mini Submerged for Leisure
Floating Resturants

Cages for aquaculture
Other related

B.Services Related to Fisheries Industry

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Fishery Habour design Fishery Habour Construction
Sea martialing

Chandling

Passenger Service Marine

Service of life saving & fireflighting application
Fire Main Systems

Desalination

Digital auction Centers

Sola power panels for boats

Tidal wave energy

Off store wind mills

Generator barges

Underwader filming

Film Crew

Advertisements

CCTV/LED Monitoring

Other related



C. Electrical, Electronic, Refrigeration & IT Solutions

27. Installation/ Maintenance of coolrooms & Cold rooms/ maintenance

28. Management of reefer containers

29. Marine electrical systems

30. Satellite air timesproviders, Marine electronic (Radars,auto pilots,AIS
system, VMSVTS)

31. Telephone Systems communication between boat and ashore

32. VMS transponder repairs

33. IT Solutions for Marine Sector

34. Other Related



